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TOTAL TOTAL 

GOKUL JOY PLASSERY 

SECRETARY TDBA TREASURER TDBA 

8th Junior THRISSUR DISTRICT SUbJUNIOR  BASEBALL CHAMPIONSHIP

2024-25 ACCOUNTS 

INCOME EXPENDITURE 

1 Newplayers registration 72  14400 1  

2 
Team Registration 9 2250

19250 

3 

4 

5 

7

Club Change 1 1003 

New club registration 4 1 2000

5 New club Affliation fee 1 500

payable to KBA for newplayers
registration 7200 

payable to KBA for Club change 100

Officiating 2000 

Water and Food 2000 

Ball 1000

6 Trophy ,Medal 3250
To conduct district

championship 1200
8 Ground Marking 1000
9 Certificate 1000
10 Printing 500

19250 


